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Session 3

СР 7 ИЮН 2017  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 34  (60kg) SIWI IND

VOLOSENKO KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ TCOY PHI

KAZ

IRI

KOR

KGZ

ROLANDO

ZHUMANKULOV

MOHAMMAD

KIM

ALIMKULOV

27:29

26:30

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

2 35  (60kg) NESTHY PHI

TARASENKO KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR KIM KAZ

KGZ

RUS

KAZ

IRI

SAFIN

ALIMKULOV

KOLESNIKOV

SHANASHEVA

MOHAMMAD

30:26

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 36  (60kg) OKHREY UKR

ORLOVA RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BATYROV KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

SYUENISH

SAFIN

ZHUMANKULOV

ERALIEV

AKSHOLAKOV

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 37  (60kg) IBRAGIMOVA KAZ

HODZHABEKOVA KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO KGZ

KAZ

RUS

IRI

KOR

ALIMKULOV

SYUENISH

KOLESNIKOV

MOHAMMAD

KIM

30:27

30:27

30:27

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 38  (75kg) BAHITZHAN KAZ

SHAKIMOVA KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ AKSHOLAKOV KAZ

KOR

RUS

KGZ

PHI

BURKITBAYEV

KIM

KOLESNIKOV

ALIMKULOV

ROLANDO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 39  (75kg) BORGOHAIN IND

ISAGULOVA KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ SYUENISH IRI

RUS

KOR

KAZ

KAZ

MOHAMMAD

KOLESNIKOV

KIM

ISKAKOV

BIBUEV

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 40  (75kg) BORUTSA UKR

SHOLTAY KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ISKAKOV RUS

KAZ

IRI

KAZ

KGZ

KOLESNIKOV

ERALIEV

MOHAMMAD

AKSHOLAKOV

ALIMKULOV

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 41  (75kg) SANDAKOVA RUS

KNYAZEVA KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ALIMKULOV KAZ

KOR

PHI

RUS

KAZ

OSPANBAYEV

KIM

ROLANDO

KOLESNIKOV

BATYROV

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27
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СР 7 ИЮН 2017  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 42  (69kg) AHMEDOV KAZ

JOEL PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS KOLESNIKOV IRI

KOR

KAZ

KGZ

KAZ

MOHAMMAD

KIM

BISENOV

ALIMKULOV

BIBUEV

30:26

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 43  (69kg) HALMETOV KAZ

BATZORIG MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ERALIEV RUS

IRI

KAZ

KGZ

KAZ

KOLESNIKOV

MOHAMMAD

TCOY

ALIMKULOV

BISENOV

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 44  (69kg) SINA IRI

BATIALIEV KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BURKITBAYEV PHI

KAZ

KAZ

RUS

KOR

ROLANDO

ZHUMANKULOV

SHANASHEVA

KOLESNIKOV

KIM

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 45  (69kg) MARALOV KAZ

BATUROV UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI MOHAMMAD RUS

PHI

KGZ

KAZ

KAZ

KOLESNIKOV

ROLANDO

ALIMKULOV

SAFIN

SYUENISH

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 46  (81kg) YANG KOR

ALZHANOV KAZ

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ZHUMANKULOV KAZ

KAZ

KAZ

RUS

KGZ

TCOY

SYUENISH

OSPANBAYEV

KOLESNIKOV

ALIMKULOV

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

14 47  (81kg) ZHARMANOV KAZ

MARDONOV UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BISENOV IRI

PHI

KAZ

KAZ

KGZ

MOHAMMAD

ROLANDO

SHANASHEVA

SYUENISH

ALIMKULOV

28:29

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 48  (81kg) NURMAGAMBETOV KAZ

DEVANSHU IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ SAFIN KAZ

RUS

IRI

KGZ

KAZ

ISKAKOV

KOLESNIKOV

MOHAMMAD

ALIMKULOV

BIBUEV

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 49  (81kg) ADYLBEK KGZ

KUSAINOV KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ OSPANBAYEV KAZ

IRI

PHI

KAZ

KOR

AKSHOLAKOV

MOHAMMAD

ROLANDO

BATYROV

KIM

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

27:30
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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