

# **CUP President of Kazakhstan 2017**





#### Session 3

## СР 7 ИЮН 2017

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	34	(60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ	SIWI VOLOSENKO TCOY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ IRI KOR	BLUE ROLANDO ZHUMANKULOV MOHAMMAD KIM ALIMKULOV	WP	5:0	27:29 26:30 27:29 27:29 27:29
2	35	(60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KOR	NESTHY TARASENKO KIM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI KAZ KAZ KGZ RUS	RED  SAFIN ALIMKULOV KOLESNIKOV SHANASHEVA MOHAMMAD	WP	5:0	30:26 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28
3	36	(60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ	OKHREY ORLOVA BATYROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ KAZ KAZ	BLUE SYUENISH SAFIN ZHUMANKULOV ERALIEV AKSHOLAKOV	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	37	(60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PHI	IBRAGIMOVA HODZHABEKOVA ROLANDO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ RUS	RED  ALIMKULOV SYUENISH KOLESNIKOV MOHAMMAD KIM	WP	4:1	30:27 30:27 30:27 27:30 30:27
5	38	(75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ	BAHITZHAN SHAKIMOVA AKSHOLAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR RUS	BLUE BURKITBAYEV KIM KOLESNIKOV ALIMKULOV ROLANDO	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	39	(75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ	BORGOHAIN ISAGULOVA SYUENISH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND KAZ IRI RUS KOR KAZ	RED  MOHAMMAD  KOLESNIKOV  KIM  ISKAKOV  BIBUEV	WP	5:0	29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
7	40	(75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ	BORUTSA SHOLTAY ISKAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ IRI KAZ	BLUE  KOLESNIKOV  ERALIEV  MOHAMMAD  AKSHOLAKOV  ALIMKULOV	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
8	41	(75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KGZ	SANDAKOVA KNYAZEVA ALIMKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR PHI RUS	OSPANBAYEV KIM ROLANDO KOLESNIKOV BATYROV	WP	4:1	30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27 30:27

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03\_C74 1.0

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



# **CUP President of Kazakhstan 2017**





#### Session 3

## СР 7 ИЮН 2017

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	42	(69kg)		RED BLUE	AHMEDOV JOEL		KAZ PHI	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RUS	KOLESNIKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR KAZ KGZ	MOHAMMAD KIM BISENOV ALIMKULOV BIBUEV			30:26 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
10	43	(69kg)		RED BLUE	HALMETOV BATZORIG		KAZ MGL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	ERALIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	iri Kaz Kgz	KOLESNIKOV MOHAMMAD TCOY ALIMKULOV BISENOV			30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27
11	44	(69kg)		RED BLUE	SINA BATIALIEV		IRI KGZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	BURKITBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ KAZ RUS	ROLANDO ZHUMANKULOV SHANASHEVA KOLESNIKOV KIM			27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
12	45	(69kg)		RED	MARALOV		KAZ				
			Referee:	BLUE IRI	BATUROV MOHAMMAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI KGZ KAZ	BLUE  KOLESNIKOV  ROLANDO  ALIMKULOV  SAFIN  SYUENISH	WP	4:1	28:29 27:30 27:30 29:28 28:29
13	46	(81kg)		RED BLUE	YANG ALZHANOV		KOR KAZ	RED	RSC-I	R2	
			Referee:	KAZ	ZHUMANKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ KAZ RUS	TCOY SYUENISH OSPANBAYEV KOLESNIKOV ALIMKULOV			9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 10:9
14	47	(81kg)		RED BLUE	ZHARMANOV MARDONOV		KAZ UZB	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	KAZ	BISENOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI KAZ KAZ	MOHAMMAD ROLANDO SHANASHEVA SYUENISH ALIMKULOV			28:29 30:27 28:29 29:28 30:27
15	48	(81kg)		RED BLUE	NURMAGAMBETOV DEVANSHU		KAZ IND	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SAFIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ RUS IRI KGZ	ISKAKOV KOLESNIKOV MOHAMMAD ALIMKULOV BIBUEV			30:26 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
16	49	(81kg)		RED BLUE	ADYLBEK KUSAINOV		KGZ KAZ	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		OSPANBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ IRI PHI KAZ	AKSHOLAKOV MOHAMMAD ROLANDO BATYROV KIM			28:29 30:27 29:28 29:28 27:30

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03\_C74 1.0

Page 2 / 3 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



# **CUP President of Kazakhstan 2017**

# aiba

## **Session Results**

LEGEND					
Rn	Round number	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest - Injury	WP	Win on points